
Day Date Opponent Location Time JV
Monday March 15 MTCS* Away 5:00
Tuesday March 16 Middle TN Crusaders Home 6:00
Thursday March 18 Zion Christian* Home 5:00 7:00
Friday March 19 Summit Home 7:00 5:30
Monday March 22 Webb School* Home 6:00

Thursday March 25 Appreciation Dinner

Thursday April 8 Hickman County Away 6:00
Tuesday April 13 Grace Christian Academy * Home 5:00 7:00
Thursday April 15 Providence Christian Academy * Away 5:00

Friday April 16 Spring Hill Away 5:30 No
Monday April 19 Christ Presbyterian Academy * Away 5:00
 Thursday April 22 Columbia Central Away 7:00 5:00

Friday April 23 Jr/Sr Banquet
Tuesday April 27 Battle Ground Academy * Home 6:00 ?
Friday April 30 Franklin Road Academy* Home 5:00 7:00
Monday May 3 Giles County Away 6:00 7:30

Thursday May 6 1st Round Region Tournament Higher Seed
Saturday May 8 2nd Round Region Tournament Higher Seed
Tuesday May 11 Region Quarterfinal Higher Seed
Thursday May 13 Region Semifinal TBA
Saturday May 15 Region Final TBA

* Denotes District Game

Spring Break - March 29 - April 9

    2021 HS Boys Soccer



District Distict 2022
BGA john.millard@mybga.org BGA
CPA
FRA FRA
GCA ddefatta@gcalions.com GCA
MTCS bradenstewart@mtcscougars.orgMTCS
PCA PCA
Webb kmoore@webbschool.com Webb
Zion Zion

NO JV game Region Region 2022
Clarksville Academy Clarksville Academy
DA DA
DCA DCA
Ezell-Harding Ezell-Harding
Goodpasture Goodpasture
MJCA MJCA
NCS NCS
USN Dayspring Academy

Templeton Academy

Non-Region
Spring Hill Chad Degnan
Giles County morgeron@gcboe.us
Columbia Central gszydlowski@mauryk12.org

Lawrence Co eric.craig@lcss.us

Hickman Co scott.riley@hickmank12.org

East Hickman
Middle TN Crusaders
Summit
Marshall County charleslong2012@gmail.com

Wayne County sbaxter@gcboe.us

Richland
Loretto
Fairview
Dickson County
Chapel Hill



Distict 2022

Region 2022
Clarksville Academy

Ezell-Harding
Goodpasture

Dayspring Academy
Templeton Academy


